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Women / 6 / Sr F
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexa Jones522
Elite

9.225 9.300 9.2259.500 37.250
6T 2T 2 3 1 

1 

Avery Fong514
Clovis

9.375 8.975 9.2509.575 37.175
5 6 1 1T 2 

2 

Isabella Grant552
West Valley

9.450 9.300 9.2509.025 37.025
4 2T 7T 1T 3 

3 

Janessa Osorio549
Santa Rosa

9.525 8.800 8.8508.925 36.100
1 7 10 10 4 

4 

Laura da Silva510
CSC - Race

9.500 8.500 9.0509.025 36.075
2T 9T 7T 7 5 

5 

Samantha Allen546
Santa Rosa

9.050 8.650 9.1509.000 35.850
12 8 9 4T 6 

6 

Katie Hurst532
HealthSPORT

9.200 9.250 9.0758.275 35.800
9 4 12 6 7 

7 

Julia Miralles502
Aerials

9.100 9.025 8.9008.725 35.750
11 5 11 9 8 

8 

Madeline Erba551
West Valley

9.500 9.375 8.8257.700 35.400
2T 1 13 11 9 

9 

Cecilia Lopez516
Clovis

9.225 8.500 8.4259.175 35.325
6T 9T 4 12 10 

10 

Sarah Vest508
CSC - Race

9.225 8.450 8.3509.150 35.175
6T 11 5 13 11 

11 

Midori Ogino505
Auburn

8.850 8.025 9.1509.050 35.075
13 12 6 4T 12 

12 

Julia da Silva509
CSC - Race

9.125 7.650 8.9509.275 35.000
10 13 3 8 13 

13 
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